The XFL is the first floodlight in the market with field
adjustable beam distribution, ensuring contractors get light
exactly where they need it. Along with a host of
customizable features such as adjustable lumens and
adjustable CCT, XFL family incorporates sturdy design built
for extreme weather conditions. It is truly an innovation
that gets the job done right the first time
Patios YardsParking Lots Commercial PlazasFacades

XFL3-LED80A60 0.39 0.78 0.90
2
ORDERING GUIDE
H VK
Fixture Wattage Voltage Colour Temp. Finish Dimming
LED35A15
LED60A35
LED80A60
H - 120-347V DIM - 0-10V
Dimming
VK - CCT Selectable
(3000K/4000K/
5000K)
BRZ - Bronze*
CST - Custom
Finish
XFL1
XFL2
XFL3
DIM
Optics
VDW - Adjustable*
(90°, NEMA 7x6)
(75°, NEMA 6x6)
(55°, NEMA 5x5)
N - Narrow
(30°, NEMA 5x5)
PC FCM
Controls Mounting
PC -
Photocontrol
FCM - Field
Convertible
Mounting
Surge Protection
BLANK
(XFL1/2)
SP10 - 10kV
Surge Protection
(XFL3)
 *Standard
Default Factory Setting: 4000K/ highest lumen setting/ 90˚/ PC ON
Knuckle attached for XFL1/2. Yoke and Mounting Plate included in the box.
Slip fitter attached for XFL3. Yoke included in the box
STOCK CODE
081829 XFL1-LED35A15-H-VK-VDW-BRZ-DIM-PC-FCM
084156 XFL1-LED35A15-H-VK-N-BRZ-DIM-PC-FCM
081830 XFL2-LED60A35-H-VK-VDW-BRZ-DIM-PC-FCM
084127 XFL2-LED60A35-H-VK-N-BRZ-DIM-PC-FCM
081831 XFL3-LED80A60-H-VK-VDW-BRZ-DIM-PC-FCM-SP10
083766 XFL3-LED80A60-H-VK-N-BRZ-DIM-PC-FCM-SP10
RAB Design Lighting Inc. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-800-268-0381 | rabdesign.ca 10 | 2024 3
Floodlight
XFL-LED Series
'
8.70in